

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4545/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 14/11/2006 in CWP No.4058/2002
& CWP No.5396/2002 & CWP No.18073/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI
AT N. DELHI)

AFHQ/ISOS SOS (DP) ASSOCITION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abraham Pattyani, Adv.
Mr. M.M. Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the
unserved respondents.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed, as prayed for.

Office has to tag SLP(C)No.5853/2007 with this matter,
as per Court's Order dated 23rd March, 2007.

Office has to list the interim applications before the
Hon'ble Court, as per Rules and to list this matter before
this Court after issuance of notice.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar