

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5/07 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4545/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2006 and 15.1.07 in CWP No. 4058/2002 & CWP No. 5396/2002 & CWP No. 18073/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AFHQ/ISOs SOs (DP) ASSOCITION ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacation of status quo)

Date: 23/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Abhisht Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 31.8.2007 along with SLP(C) No. 4545/07, SLP(C)

No. 5853 and other connected matters.

(Ganga Thakur) (Anand Singh)

PS to Registrar Court Master